FEATURES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
N-6RE Miniature
Control Potentiometer
This project has been financially supported by the Spanish Technological Development Institute ( C D T I ) .
- 10K cycles mechanical life
- Endless rotation upon request
- RoHS compliant materials ready

Number of zeros
(2) Value: Code: =  1 K
HOW TO ORDER
– Torque: 0.2 to 3 Ncm.
(0.28 to 4.2 in-oz)
– Electrical rotation angle: 245° ± 25°
– Mechanical rotation angle: 280° ± 10°
– Stop torque: > 7.5 Ncm. ( 10.5 in-oz)
– Mechanical life*: 10K cycles
L S
(See note 2)
1 0 2
Packaging
(See note 1)
T 0
T0 = Bulk
T5 = Magazine
T6 = Magazine.....
T7 = Embossed Tape
T8 = Embossed Tape
Sealed for
vacuum pickup
...Sealed for
vacuum pickup
5 0 R E
– Range of values *
– Tolerance: ± 30%
– Max. Voltage: 100 VDC
– Nominal Power 50°C (122°F) (see power rating curve): 0.1W
– Taper: linear
– End resistance:
– Equivalent noise resistance:
– Linearity*: 6.5%
– Operating temperature**: -25ºC to +70ºC
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Pb
Acc
or
di
ng
to
E
LV
(2000/53/EC) / RoHS
(2002/95/E
C)
500KK
K
Value
2 K
* depending on application
** Up to 85°C depending on application
Series
N 6
RoHS
compliant
materials
RoHS reflow
soldering
capable
ISO 9001ISO 14001ISO TS 16949
N-6 L 50 T0 S
6.4
6.